
Foundations Worldwide Compliance Manager: Lisa Haid
7001 Wooster Pike Phone: (330) 722-5033 Phone:   (330) 722-5033 ext 102
Medina, OH 44256 USA Fax:       (330) 722-5037 Email: compliance@foundations.com

MODEL #: All surface coatings comply with CPSIA for total lead

DATE of manufacture: All substrates comply with CPSIA for total lead

PO # Complies with CPSC 16CFR 1220

QTY: Product Registration Card CPSC 16CFR 1130

CONTAINER #: Mattress complies with CPSC 16CFR 1632 and 1633

COUNTRY of origin Mattress complies with California Technical Bulletin 117

City of origin Complies with CPSIA Phthalates limits

SOURCE CODE Products containing composite wood components comply with CARB requirements 

Complies with Lacey Act

DATE OF 
TESTING

3/24/2011
10/6/2011
12/8/2011
12/8/2011
12/8/2011

10/22/2010
11/15/2010
10/21/2010

10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
2/21/2011
10/6/2011

Lab Contact Information:

Bureau Veritas: Lot C7-C9, Conurbation 2, Cat Lai Industrial Zone, District 2, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam Tel 84-8-37421604-6

AJD201003977
AJD201004398

Lead, surface coatings

TEST LAB NAME
Intertek China

China

Shanghai

13

9611 278-0017

9611 334-0176

SGS China
BV Vietnam
BV Vietnam

Certificate of Compliance

1742040

9611 278-0021

TEST DOCUMENT #

9611 278-0018
9611 278-0022

SHAH00240021

Intertek China
Intertek China

BV Vietnam

AJD201003978

9611 334-0176
9611 334-0176

Phthalates in logo
Lead substrate and phthalates in mattress

Castors, lead 

16 CFR 1220/406-11
Registration card

16 CFR 1632
16 CFR 1633

This product complies with US standards and Requirements for Commercial cribs 

Intertek China

STANDARD
Lead, substrate

Phthalates for natural finishBV Vietnam

BV Vietnam

SGS China
SGS China

TB 117

SGS: No. 301, Yangguang Ave, Dist 2, Sunlight Industrial Zone, Anj County, Zhejang Province, China 313300 86-572 5018825

9611 278-0016 BV Vietnam Phthalates and lead in plexiglass

Intertek: Block B, Jinling Business Square, No.801 Yi Shan Road Shanghai, China 200233 Tel: +86 21 6120 6565

Lead, hardwareSHAH00240426
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